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Address Sq. Ft. Dimensions Contact Name Contact Phone Contact email Sell Rent Floor
102 N. Main St. BG, Ohio          Unit 3 264 1 room office Sharon Kline/Steve Green 419-353-5800 skline@meccabg.com; sgreen@meccabg.com X 2nd

Unit 4 248 1 room office Sharon Kline/Steve Green 419-353-5800 skline@meccabg.com; sgreen@meccabg.com X 2nd
Unit 5 336 1 room office Sharon Kline/Steve Green 419-353-5800 skline@meccabg.com; sgreen@meccabg.com X 2nd

124, 128, 132 N. Main St. BG, Ohio 6,175 61'6" X 100' Greg Halamay 419-308-8994 findersrecords71@gmail.com X Ground

140 N. Main St. BG, Ohio 2,000 20' x 100' Tony Kramp & 419-409-0175 trkramp@frontier.com x 1st
Rany Roberts 419-354-1612 randy@rjrobertscpa.com

315 N. Main St. BG, Ohio          Unit A 2 room office Sharon Kline/Steve Green 419-353-5800 skline@meccabg.com; sgreen@meccabg.com X 1st
Unit B 210 1 room office Sharon Kline/Steve Green 419-353-5800 skline@meccabg.com; sgreen@meccabg.com X 1st
Unit D 540 2 18x15 rooms Sharon Kline/Steve Green 419-353-5800 skline@meccabg.com; sgreen@meccabg.com X 1st

112  S. Main St. BG, Ohio 3,000 125' x 24' Almar Properties 419-352-5620 info@almarproperties.com X 1st

130 S. Main St. BG, Ohio 10,000 VariesMegan Malczewski/Robert Mack, Signature Associates 419-215-1008 mmalczewski@signatureassociates.com X 1st
419-466-6225  rpmack@signatureassociates.com

121 E. Wooster St. BG, Ohio 210 14' x 15' Randy Roberts 419-354-1612 randy@rjrobertscpa.com x 1st
121 E. Wooster St. BG, Ohio 150 10' x' 15' Randy Roberts 419-354-1612 randy@rjrobertscpa.com x 1st
121 E. Wooster St. BG, Ohio 240 16' x 15' Randy Roberts 419-354-1612 randy@rjrobertscpa.com x 1st
121 E. Wooster St. BG, Ohio 189 21' x 9' Randy Roberts 419-354-1612 randy@rjrobertscpa.com x 1st
121 E. Wooster St. BG, Ohio 210 21' x 10' Randy Roberts 419-354-1612 randy@rjrobertscpa.com x 1st
121 E. Wooster St. BG, Ohio 187 11' x 17' Randy Roberts 419-354-1612 randy@rjrobertscpa.com x 1st

215 E. Wooster St. BG, Ohio    Unit 4 1,480 Sharon Kline/Steve Green 419-353-5800 skline@meccabg.com; sgreen@meccabg.com X 1st

186 S. Main St. 300 Back of Eden Kati Thompson 419-353-3591 kthompson@bowlinggreen-oh.com X 1st
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